EP
WSA121
Electric
1200
600
955
1970
2915

24/100
Manufacturer
Model designation
Drive
Load capacity
Load center distance
Service weight
Retracted mast height
Lift height
Length to face of forks
Overall width
Fork dimensions
Turning radius
Max. gradeability, laden/unladen
Travel speed, laden/unladen
Lifting speed, laden/unladen
Lowering speed, laden/unladen
Battery voltage/nominal capacity
Q
c
h1
h3
l2
b1/b2
s/e/l
Wa
kg
mm
kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
%
km/h
m/s
m/s
V/Ah
EP EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
WSA Series
Heavy-duty
Li-ion Stacker
1200-1600kg
WSA Series
EP EPManufacturer
Heavy duty stacker designed around Li-ion battery
High efficiency thanks to the fast lifting and lowering speeds
Great stacking precision with the proportional lifting control system
Compact size to maneuver in confined space
Fast and flexible charging thanks to the integrated charger
Improved cover with storage space and USB outlet for daily convenience
V2401.03
WSA Series
Heavy-duty
Li-ion Stacker
1200-1600kg
Heavy duty stacker designed around Li-ion battery
WSA SeriesWSA Series
Heavy duty stacker designed around Li-ion battery
WSA Series
Li-ion Stacker
WSA Series
Heavy duty stacker designed around Li-ion battery
WSA121 WSA161
FEATURE
Fast stacking speeds and great

WSA121/161
1.1 Manufacturer EP EP
1.2 Model designation WSA121 WSA161
1.3 Drive Electric Electric
1.4 Operator type Pedestrian Pedestrian
1.5 Load capacity Q kg 1200 1600
1.6 Load center distance c mm 600 600
1.8 Load distance centre of drive axle to fork x mm 690 690
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1196 1261
2.1 Service weight kg 955 1070
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 715/1440 780/1890
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 645/310 730/340
3.1 Tyre type Polyurethane Polyurethane
3.2.1 Tyre size, front mm Ф230×75 Ф230×75
3.3.1 Tyre size, rear mm Ф85×70 Ф85×70
3.4 Additional wheels (castor wheels) mm Ф130×55 Ф130×55
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) mm 1x +1/4 1x +1/4
3.6.1 Tread width, front b10 mm 538 538
3.7.1 Tread width, rear b11 mm 406 406
4.0 Max. Lift Height H mm 3000 3000
4.2 Retracted mast height h1 mm 1970 2015
4.3 Free lift h2 mm \ \
4.4 Lift height h3 mm 2915 2915
4.5 Height, mast extended h4 mm 3425 3495
4.6 Initial lift h5 mm \ \
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position min./max. h14 mm 715/1200 715/1200
4.10 Height of wheel arms h8 mm \ \
4.15 Lowered height h13 mm 90 90
4.19 Overall length l1 mm 1864 1924
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 mm 714 774
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 mm 810 810
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm 65×170×1150 65×170×1150
4.24 Fork carriage width b3 mm 750 750
4.25 Distance between fork-arms b5 mm 570 570
4.26 Distance between wheel arms/loading surfaces b4 mm \ \
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast m1 mm 25 25
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 mm 25 25
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000×1200 crossways Ast mm 2323 2383
4.34.2 Aisle width for pallets 800×1200 lengthways Ast mm 2296 2356
4.35 Turning radius Wa mm 1446 1506
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen km/h 5/5.5 5/5.5
5.2 Lifting speed, laden/unladen m/s 0.23/0.3 0.23/0.3
5.3 Lowering speed, laden/unladen m/s 0.4/0.36 0.4/0.36
5.8 Max. gradeability, laden/unladen % 8/16 8/16
5.10 Service brake Electromagnetic Electromagnetic
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min kW 1.6 1.6
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15% kW 4.5 4.5
6.4 Battery voltage/nominal capacity V/Ah 24V/100AH 24V/100AH
6.5
Di